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RANK SURNAME & NAME CTRY DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

04 JUL 2019 - 16:45

REFEREE LATIMER Simon James

ASSISTANT SEAMAN Kathy

PANEL A (1  2  3  4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 AZORIN Daniel

JUDGE 2 BUSUJIMA Megmi

JUDGE 3 BARROW Sarah Ellen

JUDGE 4 THORSEN Anna Maja

JUDGE 5 CHANTURIA Chola

JUDGE 6 LIKHACHOVA Yuliia

JUDGE 7 FABER Marc

RESERVE MOHAMED Hassan

1 LIU Chengming CHN 04 FEB 1998

107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 57.35 57.35
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 73.10 130.45
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 69.00 199.45
307C 3.5 3.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 75.25 274.70
407C 3.4 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 62.90 337.60
109C 3.8 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 83.60 421.20

2 YI Jaegyeong KOR 25 NOV 1999

107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 69.75 69.75
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 57.80 127.55
5337D 3.5 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 77.00 204.55
305B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 276.55
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 63.00 339.55
405B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 70.50 410.05 11.15

3 MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 18 FEB 1997

205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 63.00 63.00
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 67.50 130.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.45 190.95
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 68.00 258.95
5156B 3.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 70.20 329.15
307C 3.5 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 80.50 409.65 11.55

4 HUANG Bowen CHN 27 MAY 1998

107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 74.40 74.40
407C 3.4 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 73.10 147.50
307C 3.5 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 54.25 201.75
207C 3.6 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 43.20 244.95
109C 3.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 68.40 313.35
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.50 389.85 31.35

5 ZUNIGA ORNELAS Adan E. MEX 10 MAR 1996

5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.70 69.70
109C 3.8 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 68.40 138.10
205B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 192.10
407C 3.4 3.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 61.20 253.30
305C 2.8 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 64.40 317.70
5156B 3.9 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 70.20 387.90 33.30

 DIVM3M----------------FNL-000900--_73E 1.0 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1



RANK SURNAME & NAME CTRY DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 WINDLE Jordan Pisey USA 13 NOV 1998

107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 79.05 79.05
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 142.05
307C 3.5 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 56.00 198.05
109C 3.8 3.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 34.20 232.25
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 79.90 312.15
405B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 384.15 37.05

7 MAI Peter CAN 17 JUN 1998

405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 69.00 69.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 65.10 134.10
5337D 3.5 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 7.0 64.75 198.85
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 257.35
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 55.50 312.85
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 64.60 377.45 43.75

8 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995

405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 58.50
207C 3.6 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 54.00 112.50
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.20 173.70
307C 3.5 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 70.00 243.70
407C 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 66.30 310.00
109C 3.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 57.00 367.00 54.20

9 AUBER Gabriele ITA 20 FEB 1997

405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 60.00 60.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.65 126.65
5337D 3.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 49.00 175.65
305B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 234.15
215B 3.3 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 51.15 285.30
5154B 3.4 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 356.70 64.50

10 COSOLI Andrea ITA 24 JUL 1999

405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 67.50 67.50
107B 3.1 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.85 140.35
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.00 191.35
305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 30.00 221.35
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 54.40 275.75
407C 3.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 52.70 328.45 92.75

11 GARCIA DE LA FUENTE D. MEX 03 JAN 1994

205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 55.50 55.50
407C 3.4 3.0 3.0 2.5 4.0 2.5 4.5 3.0 3.0 30.60 86.10
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 66.30 152.40
5156B 3.9 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 54.60 207.00
307C 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 38.50 245.50
109C 3.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 58.90 304.40 116.80

12 DUNCAN Gregory Bruce USA 14 DEC 1998

107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 65.10 65.10
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 54.00 119.10
5337D 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 52.50 171.60
307C 3.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 24.50 196.10
407C 3.4 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 27.20 223.30
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 56.10 279.40 141.80
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